GRANTS PAID BY EXMOUTH TOWN COUNCIL APRIL 2020 - MARCH 2021

1 YEAR SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENTS

EXMOUTH MUSICAL THEATRE COMPANY

£500.00

EXMOUTH SWIMMING & LIFESAVING SOCIETY  £800.00

EAST DEVON CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU
EXMOUTH BEACH RESCUE
EXMOUTH IN BLOOM

EXMOUTH & DISTRICT COMMUNITY
TRANSPORT

EXMOUTH MUSEUM
EXMOUTH TOWN FC

1 YEAR GRANTS

COMPANY

NATIONAL COASTWATCH

SAMARITANS

CENTRE STAGE

299 SQUADRON EXMOUTH AIR CADETS
EXMOUTH YOUTH CENTRE -

HERON HOMES

£5,500.00
£1,500.00
£5,400.00

£5,218.40
£1,000.00
£3,500.00

AMOUNT £
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00

DESCRIPTION OF GRANT

Installation of CCTV camera.

Contribution towards running costs.

Contribution towards core activities — Performing Arts
Contribution towards cost of purchasing Flight Simulator.
Contribution towards running costs — Performing Arts
Contribution towards set up costs & utility costs.



	1 YEAR SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENTS
	EXMOUTH MUSICAL THEATRE COMPANY  £500.00
	EXMOUTH SWIMMING & LIFESAVING SOCIETY £800.00
	EAST DEVON CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU  £5,500.00
	EXMOUTH BEACH RESCUE    £1,500.00
	EXMOUTH IN BLOOM     £5,400.00
	EXMOUTH & DISTRICT COMMUNITY  TRANSPORT      £5,218.40
	EXMOUTH MUSEUM     £1,000.00
	EXMOUTH TOWN FC     £3,500.00

	1 YEAR GRANTS
	COMPANY      AMOUNT £  DESCRIPTION OF GRANT
	NATIONAL COASTWATCH   2,000.00  Installation of CCTV camera.
	SAMARITANS     1,500.00  Contribution towards running costs.
	CENTRE STAGE     1,500.00  Contribution towards core activities – Performing Arts
	299 SQUADRON EXMOUTH AIR CADETS 1,000.00  Contribution towards cost of purchasing Flight Simulator.
	EXMOUTH YOUTH CENTRE -    1,500.00  Contribution towards running costs – Performing Arts
	HERON HOMES     1,000.00  Contribution towards set up costs & utility costs.


