GRANTS PAID BY EXMOUTH TOWN COUNCIL APRIL 2020 – MARCH 2021

1 YEAR SERVICE LEVEL AGREEMENTS

EXMOUTH MUSICAL THEATRE COMPANY	£500.00
EXMOUTH SWIMMING & LIFESAVING SOCIETY	£800.00
EAST DEVON CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU	£5,500.00
EXMOUTH BEACH RESCUE	£1,500.00
EXMOUTH IN BLOOM	£5,400.00
EXMOUTH & DISTRICT COMMUNITY	
TRANSPORT	£5,218.40
EXMOUTH MUSEUM	£1,000.00
EXMOUTH TOWN FC	£3,500.00

1 YEAR GRANTS

COMPANY	AMOUNT £	DESCRIPTION OF GRANT
NATIONAL COASTWATCH	2,000.00	Installation of CCTV camera.
SAMARITANS	1,500.00	Contribution towards running costs.
CENTRE STAGE	1,500.00	Contribution towards core activities – Performing Arts
299 SQUADRON EXMOUTH AIR CADETS	1,000.00	Contribution towards cost of purchasing Flight Simulator.
EXMOUTH YOUTH CENTRE -	1,500.00	Contribution towards running costs – Performing Arts
HERON HOMES	1,000.00	Contribution towards set up costs & utility costs.